
Go North East 34
Ouston Cooks Corner 07:41
Urpeth Grange Bradley Close 07:44
Urpeth Grange Abbotside Close 07:45
Urpeth Grange Walden Close 07:45
Urpeth Grange Wensley Close 07:46
Urpeth Grange Penhill Close 07:48
Institute Terrace 07:49
Perkinsville Bungalows (S-bound) 07:50
Pelton Schools 07:51
Plough Inn 07:52
The Falcon 07:54
Conyers Avenue-Myrtle Avenue 07:54
Conyers Avenue-Pelaw Avenue 07:55
Pelaw Estate Conyers Avenue 07:56
Railway Bridge 07:56
Pelaw Square-Conyers Road 07:57
Bank Top 07:57
Chester-le-Street Red Lion ‘Stop B’ 08:04
Chester-le-Street Lambton Arms 08:04
Chester-le-Street Black Horse 08:05
West Lane 08:06
Newker House 08:07
Waldridge Road-Second Avenue 08:08
Second Avenue / Yetholm Avenue 08:09

Go North East 876
Pelton Fell Whitehill Crescent 08:05
Pelton Fell Colliery Inn 08:07
Newfield Edward Terrace 08:10
Grange Villa Club 08:13
Pelton Fell Whitehill Crescent 08:18
Whitehill Way / Wynyard 08:21
The Whitehill Inn 08:25
The Avenue / Bullion Lane 08:28
Ropery Lane / St Cuthbert’s RC School 08:31
Chester-le-Street Coral’s ‘Stop E’ 08:35

Gateshead Council 71*
Houghton Le Spring Church 07:03
Burnside Estate - The Beehive 07:10
Fence Houses Rail Crossing 07:13
Great Lumley Warrior’s Arms 07:20
Chester le Street South Burns 07:30

Transfer to 34
Chester le Street Red Lion ‘Stop B’ 08:04
Second Avenue /Yetholm Avenue 08:09
Expected short notice cancellations on GNE website 
each afternoon for the next day. See ‘short notice 
journey cancellations - Go North East’. 

Weardale Travel 725
Langley Park Stringer Terrace 07:51
Langley Park War Memorial 07:54
Witton Gilbert War Memorial 07:59
Sacriston Post Office 08:02
Edmondsley, Jubilee Terrace 08:07
Waldridge Fell, Welfare 08:09
Waldridge, Chester Street 08:10
Chester-le-Street, Whitehill Inn 08:13

JH Coaches - Durham Council 874
Sacriston Post Office 08:04
Sacriston, Greenwells Garage 08:04
Sacriston, RC Church 08:05
Sacriston, Lingey Close 08:05
Daisy Hill, Cross Lane 08:06
Daisy Hill, Melbourne Villas 08:07
Daisy Hill, Front Street 08:07
Edmondsley, Jubilee Terrace 08:09
Waldridge Fell, Mount Pleasant Farm 08:09
Waldridge Fell, Welfare 08:11
Waldridge, Chester Street 08:12
Waldridge, Estate 08:13
Waldridge, Roundabout 08:14
Chester-le-Street, Whitehill Inn 08:15
This service is a new, schoolday-only fare-paying 
service, operating under a subsidised service contract 
to Durham County Council, following the withdrawal of 
the Go North East servcie 25 in this section.

Please be aware all times are subject to change by the bus companies. 

Morning Bus Schedule to Hermitage/Waldridge



After school Bus Schedule from Hermitage/Waldridge 

Go North East 34
Second Avenue / Yetholm Avenue 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:57
Waldridge Park Roundabout 15:21 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:04
Green Farm Estate Mendip Avenue 15:26 15:46 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:09
Chester-le-Street Coral’s ‘Stop F’ 15:34 15:54 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:20
Pelaw Estate Conyers Avenue 15:38 15:58 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:24
Pelton Schoolc 15:42 16:02 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:28
Ouston Cooks Corner 15:47 16:07 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:33

Go North East 876
Second Avenue / Yetholm Avenue 15:21
The Whitehill Inn 15:22
Waldridge Park Roundabout 15:22
Matfen Court 15:23
Gibside 15:23
Cragside 15:23
Whitehill Way / Wynyard 15:24
Spa Bridge 15:24
Glen Terrace 15:25
Burnthouse Bankfoot 15:26
Pelton Fell Whitehill Crescent 15:27
Gardiner Crescent 15:27
Plunkett Terrace 15:27
Grange Terrace 15:27
The Moorings 15:28
Grange Villa Club 15:29
Pavilion 15:29
Newfield Edward Terrace 15:31
Expected short notice cancellations on GNE website 
each afternoon for the next day. See ‘short notice 
journey cancellations - Go North East’. Weardale Travel 725

Chester-le-Street, Whitehill Inn 15:30
Waldridge, Chester Street 15:33
Edmondsley, Crossroads 15:36
Sacriston Crossroads 15:40
Witton Gilbert War Memorial 15:43
Langley Park War Quebec Street End 15:48
Langley Park Stringer Terrace 15:50

JH Coaches - Durham Council 874
Chester-le-Street, Whitehill Inn 15:10
Waldridge, Roundabout 15:10
Waldridge, Estate 15:11
Waldridge, Chester Street 15:13
Waldridge Fell, Welfare 15:13
Waldridge Fell, Mount Pleasant Farm 15:15
Edmondsley, Jubilee Terrace 15:15
Edmondsley, Crossroads 15:16
Daisy Hill, Front Street 15:16
Daisy Hill, Melbourne Villas 15:17
Daisy Hill, Cross Lane 15:17
Sacriston, Lingey Close 15:18
Sacriston, RC Church 15:18
Sacriston, Greenwells Garage 15:19
Sacriston, Crossroads 15:20

Please be aware all times are subject to change by the bus companies. 

Go North East 34*
Second Avenue /Yetholm Avenue 15:14
Chester le Street Red Lion ‘Stop B’ 15.34

Transfer to  (Gateshead Council) 71
Chester le Street South Burns 15:42
Great Lumley Warrior’s Arms 15:51
Fence Houses Rail Crossing 15:59
Burnside Estate - The Beehive 16:03
Houghton Le Spring Church 16:09

*We are in the consultation process with Durham 
County Council regarding a contracted bus service - 
however additional direct requests from parents to 
the local authority would be welcomed  


